
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION IMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I

2- AMENDENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4- REQUISITIONJPURCHASE REG. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(it appicalo)

M001 08-09-333

6.ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (lotherlthentlam6) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street, county, State and Z1P Code) (x. 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

OFFICE OF LANGUAGE SERVICES
9B. DATED (SIEEITEM 11)

2401 E STREET NW 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
NIZC-DR-09-0192

WASHINGTON DC 205220001 Modification No. 1
1OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 024760907 ]'FACLITYCODE I 08-26-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, D is not eanded.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning - copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR. OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified..

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (frequired) 97H-15-511-370 L1188 253A 31x0200 Obligate $300.00

DUNS # 024760907 FFS# OIP-09-333
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. ASDESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as charges In paying office, appxoprlatlon date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X . OTHER (Specfy type of modification and authority) Provide Additional Funding

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DE$CRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIP-CATION (Orgatized by UCF sela)'n headings. bhludng so0citatoncomrrcl subemaetf whrere teastýe.)

Thepurpose of this modification is to reimburse the Department of State an additional $300.00 in support of
Chairman Jaczko's trip to France.

The ceiling of the purchase order is hereby increased by $300.00 from $700.00 to $1,000.00.

Funding in the amount of $300.00 is hereby obligated. Funds are increased by $300.00 from $700.00 to $1,000.00.

***For Internal Use

Easept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or ICA, as heretofore clanged, rmanse urclanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) I 6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orprint)

Jeffrey L. McDermott
Contracting Officer

158. .ONTRACTcS.FFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED " [ AC DATESIGNED

(Signaurfe 01 person auftitzed to sign) By 9~oi1to~sbg~or /2-S/C6 (NS1Aýo Go,40-0cting2-ficer

NSN 7540-01-1 52-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

~E~PLATE - A RLNEMEW
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescrbed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243


